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#1#1#1#1

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt

1111 124 Kevin Horgmo 240240240240 0 0 60 60 60 60 240240240240

2222 77 Marcus Rene Petersen 212212212212 28 28 54 54 50 54 212212212212

3333 81 Raf Meuwissen 191191191191 49 21 50 50 41 50 191191191191

4444 11 Loeka Thonies 189189189189 51 2 43 45 54 47 189189189189

5555 914 Ronny Utzinger 178178178178 62 11 47 43 43 45 178178178178

6666 9 Jeremy Quirijnen 159159159159 81 19 45 47 47 20 159159159159

7777 122 Stef Karssemakers 148148148148 92 11 41 25 39 43 148148148148

8888 171 Christopher Mills 148148148148 92 0 33 39 37 39 148148148148

9999 12 Pit Rickert 136136136136 104 12 9 41 45 41 136136136136

10101010 188 Shana van der Vlist 134134134134 106 2 39 35 31 29 134134134134

11111111 91 Steyn Nooijen 130130130130 110 4 37 37 33 23 130130130130

12121212 5 Bart Reijnders 129129129129 111 1 35 22 35 37 129129129129

13131313 24 Raoul Kanters 120120120120 120 9 29 33 23 35 120120120120

14141414 34 Kevin Bucks 110110110110 130 10 24 27 26 33 110110110110

15151515 25 Alexander Marques 109109109109 131 1 27 31 27 24 109109109109

16161616 241 Jordy van Orsouw 106106106106 134 3 26 29 29 22 106106106106

17171717 40 Tommie Jochems 101101101101 139 5 19 26 25 31 101101101101

18181818 64 Rutger Baauw 98989898 142 3 31 20 22 25 98989898

19191919 133 Jannik Schmitz 94949494 146 4 20 23 24 27 94949494

20202020 84 Anders Kirial 85858585 155 9 25 19 20 21 85858585

21212121 546 Ricky van Katwijk 75757575 165 10 14 16 19 26 75757575

22222222 969 Fiona Hoppe 72727272 168 3 21 17 16 18 72727272

23232323 33 Tim.v.Dooijeweerd 66666666 174 6 18 18 13 17 66666666

24242424 123 Justin Klaus 65656565 175 1 23 8 18 16 65656565

25252525 27 Jonathan Frorath 62626262 178 3 15 14 14 19 62626262

26262626 42 Twan de Weerd 60606060 180 2 0 24 21 15 60606060

27272727 141 Rutger de Rijcke 58585858 182 2 22 21 15 0 58585858

28282828 85 Pascal Blöchlinger 55555555 185 3 12 12 17 14 55555555

29292929 23 Glen Hoogkamer 54545454 186 1 16 13 12 13 54545454

30303030 8 Christian Voss 46464646 194 8 13 10 11 12 46464646

31313131 20 Julius Valther 41414141 199 5 11 9 10 11 41414141

32323232 93 Jan Müller 35353535 205 6 10 15 0 10 35353535

33333333 3 Rudy van den Heuvel 28282828 212 7 17 11 x x 28282828
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